FREEWAY TOYOTA

1835 Glendale Ave
Hanford, CA. 93230

City of Alameda
2040 Grand St
Almeda, CA. 94501
Attn:

B TOYOTA

5/9/2023

As per your request for CA State Contract #1-22-23-23C Line Item #13

2022 Toyota RAV4 Hybrid (4435)
Upgrade to 2023

DMV Doc Fee

10.75% County Sales Tax

CA Tire Tax

Delivery to Alameda

Total

$27073.00
$3185.00

$85.00

$3261.88

$8.75

$300.00

$33,913.63@ 3 = $101,740.89

Protect against future mechanical or electrical issues with Toyota Platinum Extra Care $0 Deductible

5 Years / 100,000 Miles $1130.00
6 Years / 100,000 Miles $1450.00
7 Years / 125,000 Miles $1945.00

Thank you for the opportunity to earn your business.

Patrick G Ireland
Government Fleet Manager


http://www.toyota.com/

