## **FREEWAY TOYOTA**



1835 Glendale Ave Hanford, CA. 93230

City of Alameda 2040 Grand St Almeda, CA. 94501 Attn: 5/9/2023

As per your request for CA State Contract #1-22-23-23C Line Item #13

2022 Toyota RAV4 Hybrid (4435)	\$27073.00
Upgrade to 2023	\$3185.00
DMV Doc Fee	\$85.00
10.75% County Sales Tax	\$3261.88
CA Tire Tax	\$8.75
Delivery to Alameda	\$300.00
Total	\$33,913.63@ 3 = \$101,740.89

Protect against future mechanical or electrical issues with Toyota Platinum Extra Care \$0 Deductible 5 Years / 100,000 Miles \$1130.00 6 Years / 100,000 Miles \$1450.00 7 Years / 125,000 Miles \$1945.00

Thank you for the opportunity to earn your business. Patrick G Ireland Government Fleet Manager